=
o~
-‘
ca—
b =~
wn
(Y2
—
—B
=
[-—]
(2
[

AR

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Page

CIRCUIT COURT OF OREGON
KLAMATH COUNTY

LINDAHL LUMBER COMPANY, an
Oregon Corporation,

Plaintiff, No. 85-742CV

V. JUDGMENT
JULEE'S SUN BEAR RESORTS, INC.,
an Oregon Corporation, AGNES
BUNCH, JUDY SMALL, CHARMAINE
CHRISTIANS, CATHERINE F.-
DEERTZ, CARL KEBELBECK, DENISE
KEBELBECK, ' NORMA . LAMB. MARTHA
LANDRETH, ‘BABE NOTHWANG, GENE
MCNEESE, LELA McNEESE, WILMA P.
DOWNIE, IVA L. COLLINS,
WILLIAM T. TURNER, and LeROY
DALEBOUT, -

Defendants.

A R S A R W W R W R R W N W W

The court issued its order of June 28, 1990 striking as
frivolous and dismissing for failu;éVto state a claim Mr. LeRoy
Dalebout's purported effort to add parties, claim against
parties, and to effectuéte judgﬁents in Mr. Dalebout's favor
after the court's judgment order of December 5, 1986. The
court also orderea documents recorded at Volume M87, Pages
6062, 6063, 6064 and 6065 with the Klamath County Clerk
expunged, satisfied, and held to be a nullity.

IT IS ADJUDGED Mr. balebout's purported attempt to add
parties, claim against parties, or to effectuate judgments in
Mr. Dalebout's favor are stricken as:frivoibus and are
dismissed for failure to state a claim, and his pleadings are

/77

1 - JUDGMENT , : (E[pr

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
JUSTICE BUILDING

SALEM, OREGON 67310 .

PHONE 378-4400 :




1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

.Hme‘

14040

dismissed with prejudice and the Klamath C§unty Clerk is
ordered to expunge, satisfy and hold_to be a'nullity documents
recorded at M87, Pages 6062, 6063, 6064 and 6065. The court
clerk is directed to file a copy of this judgment with the

Klamath County Clerk. No costs to any parties.

DATED this l,; day of \3 . 1990.

M\S&?\

CWW GE

Prepared by: Thomas K. Elden
Assistant Attorney General o
‘Of Attorneys ‘for Judge Rlchard c. Beesley
and Theodore D Abram

4833T/pjv

2 - JUDGMENT

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
JUSTICE BUILDING

SALEH, OREGON 67310

_PHONE 378-4400° .~ -




14044

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE-

I certify that on July ;fi;, 1990, I_éérved a true copy of
the within form of Judgﬁent ﬁpbh,tne folloﬁing, by depositing
it in the United States Post»Offiéé at Saléﬁ,‘OEean. postage
prepaid, addressed as fqllowéE o ' -

LeRoy Dalebout
HC#61 Box 1260
LaPine, ) OR 97739

Kent Anderson
Attorney: at Law
888 West Park
P.O. Box 10429
11 Eugene, . OR 97440

12 : Neal G. Buchanan

' Attorney at Law G
13 601 Main Street, Suite 210
14 Klamath Falls, OR 97601-6007

15

16 /7 .
THOMAS K. ELDEN #79036
17 Assistant Attorney General
Trial Attorney
18 Of Attorneys for Defendants
Abram and Beesley
19 450 Justice Building
Salem, OR - 973210
20 5141t OF OREGON Telephone: 378-6313
Coravy of Klamath ) : :
21 4833T/pjv ! LY G HARDY Clerk of tha Circult Court of the Cownty
o1 Kiamath and the State of Oregon do hereby certify that the forago-
I :ﬂ.‘g‘ "'if:'"”' "bapo by e compared with the original, and that it i a
P o i 92' 1. and of the whole of such original as e ame ap-
23 : AR 1, of tacord in ny office and in my care and custody.
MO, GHEREQE, | have hareufitp reg my heid and affixed
: &g C_dny of AD. 195

ARDY, erk. oZourt
77 7 f*”  v ,

24

25

—

26

Page

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of Tom Eldon - o the 161’:}};90 day

of ~ Iuly AD,19_90 at 11324 geclock _A_M., and dulg recorded in Vol. ,
of County Lien Docket o 1403 .

nPage "7
EVEL% IEHN Coynty/Clegk
FEE $15.00 By i hn i W




