17572

2

3

5

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

CIRCUIT COURT OF OREGON

KLAMATH COUNTY

LINDAHL LUMBER COMPANY. an Oregon Corporation,

v.

Plaintiff.

No. 85-742CV

JUDGMENT

6 JULEE'S SUN BEAR RESORTS, INC., an Oregon Corporation, AGNES 7 BUNCH, JUDY SMALL, CHARMAINE CHRISTIANS, CATHERINE F. 8 DEERTZ, CARL KEBELBECK, DENISE KEBELBECK, NORMA LAMB, MARTHA LANDRETH, BABE NOTHWANG, GENE MCNEESE, LELA MCNEESE, WILMA P. DOWNIE, IVA L. COLLINS, WILLIAM T. TURNER, and LeROY DALEBOUT.

Defendants.

The court issued its order of June 28, 1990 striking as frivolous and dismissing for failure to state a claim Mr. LeRoy Dalebout's purported effort to add parties, claim against parties, and to effectuate judgments in Mr. Dalebout's favor after the court's judgment order of December 5, 1986. The court also ordered documents recorded at Volume M87, Pages 6062, 6063, 6064 and 6065 with the Klamath County Clerk expunged, satisfied, and held to be a nullity.

IT IS ADJUDGED Mr. Dalebout's purported attempt to add parties, claim against parties, or to effectuate judgments in Mr. Dalebout's favor are stricken as frivolous and are dismissed for failure to state a claim, and his pleadings are 111

1 - JUDGMENT Page

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE JUSTICE BUILDING SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-4400

1990 JUL 12 FN 4: 24 0.243 (DAR) The second second second second second

Vol. Mgo Page 14039 FileD

30 JUL 16

dismissed with prejudice and the Klamath County Clerk is 1 ordered to expunge, satisfy and hold to be a nullity documents 2 recorded at M87, Pages 6062, 6063, 6064 and 6065. The court 3 clerk is directed to file a copy of this judgment with the 4 Klamath County Clerk. No costs to any parties. 5 DATED this 12 day of 2 1990. 6 7 8 9 AUDGE 10 11 Thomas K. Elden Prepared by: Assistant Attorney General 12 Of Attorneys for Judge Richard C. Beesley and Theodore D. Abram 13 14 4833T/pjv 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Page - JUDGMENT 2

14040

11 à

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE JUSTICE BUILDING SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-4400

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

1	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
2	
3	I certify that on July, 1990, I served a true copy of
4	the within form of Judgment upon the following, by depositing
5	it in the United States Post Office at Salem. Oregon, postage
6	prepaid, addressed as follows:
7	LeRoy Dalebout
8	HC#61 Box 1260 LaPine, OR 97739
9	Kent Anderson
10	Attorney at Law 888 West Park
11	P.O. Box 10429 Eugene, OR 97440
12	Neal G. Buchanan
13	Attorney at Law 601 Main Street, Suite 210
14	Klamath Falls, OR 97601-6007
15	12 18
16	1 milla
17	THOMAS K. ELDEN #79036 Assistant Attorney General
	Trial Attorney
18	Of Attorneys for Defendants Abram and Beesley
19	450 Justice Building
	Salem, OR 97310
20	STATE OF OREGON) Telephone: 378-6313 Course of Klamath)
21	4833T/pjvl LYN G. HARDY Clerk of the Circuit Court of the County of Klemoth and the State of Oregon do hereby certify that the forego-
22	regularity institutes by the compared with the original, and that it is a
23	A Destruction of becord in my office and in my care and custory.
24	A.D. 19-20 TLYN G HARDY Elerk of Court
25	+ By Joy and and
26	The AF OF OPPERTUNE
Page	에는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것
8-	에게 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것을 가장하지 않는 것을 통하는 것을 통하는 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것
STATE	OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.
	r record at request of Tom Eldon d
	July A.D. 19 90 at 11:24 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. 190
	of <u>County Lien Docket</u> on Page 14039 EVELYN BIEHN County Clerk
FEE S	\$15.00 By Demetha Apeloch
	에는 것은